K<now your benefits.
-nd BENEFOMO. £ 46% of employees

don’t use all PTO!

Do you suspect you're missing out on the full

advantage of your workplace benefits? Well, that's \ m
probably because you are. But you aren’t alone.
This is the moment to know your benefits, 40% of employees
make the most of them, and end BENEFOMO .
. : with a 401(k)
—that fear of missing out on your benefits. , .
don’t contribute?
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"More than 4 in 10 U.S. workers don't take all their paid time off” Pew Research Center, August 10, 2023

2CNBC "Is financial stress hurting retirement savings” September 7, 2023

3KFF 2023 Employer Health Benefits Survey, October 18, 2023 - -
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https://nb.fidelity.com/public/nbpreloginnav/spa/fidelitywork/core/valueofbenefits?ccsource=dw_nb_partner_value-of-benefit-english_0624
https://www.pewresearch.org/short-reads/2023/08/10/more-than-4-in-10-u-s-workers-dont-take-all-their-paid-time-off/#:%7E:text=More%20than%204%20in%2010,all%20their%20paid%20time%20off&text=Some%2046%25%20of%20U.S.%20workers,recent%20Pew%20Research%20Center%20survey.
https://www.cnbc.com/2023/09/07/4-in-10-workers-with-a-401k-dont-contribute-to-plan-cnbc-survey.html
https://www.kff.org/report-section/ehbs-2023-summary-of-findings/#:%7E:text=Overall%2C%20at%20firms%20that%20offer,similar%20to%20those%20in%202022.



